BASELINE SCHEDULE

Time

09:00
10:00

10:00
11:00

11:00
12:00

12:00
13:00

13:00
14:00

14:00
15:00

15:00
16:00

16:00
17:00

17:00
18:00

18:00
19:00

19:00
20:00

Color Key:

Day 0: Day 1: Day 2:
Sun Mon Tues
Intro of HUM
Aftendees Lecture 1
ENG
Intro to ISU e
Host Org SCI
Present Lecture 1
Lunch Lunch
HUM Intro P&L
ENG Intro Lecture 1
SCI Intro APP
P&L Intro Lecture 1
Break LIF
APP Intro Lecture 1
LIF Intro BUS
BUS Intro Lecture 1
SPECIAL Inter-
PUBLIC | disciplinary
EVENT Discussion
Welcome
Reception

Discussions
Meals & breaks

Lectures
(Thour time slot= 48min class + 12 min break)

Day 3: Day 4: Day 5:
Wed Thurs Fri
HUM HUM Closing

Lecture 2 Lecture 3 Remarks
ENG ENG
Lecture 2 Lecture 3 Q&A
SCI SCI Final
Lecture 2 Lecture 3 Remarks
Concluding

Lunch Lunch i p—

P&L P&L
Lecture 2 Lecture 3
APP APP
Lecture 2 Lecture 3
LIF LIF
Lecture 2 Lecture 3
BUS BUS
Lecture 2 Lecture 3

Inter-
disciplinary
Discussion
Networking
Reception
ABBREVIATIONS

APP= Space Applications
BUS= Space Business and Management
ENG= Space Engineering
HUM= Space Humanities
LIF= Space Life Sciences
P&L= Space Policy and Law
SCI= Space Physical Sciences

INTERNATIONAL®
SPACE UNIVERSITY

=14

SPACE SECTOR
CRASH COURSE

12-17 November, 2023

in Houston, Texas
Holiday Inn Houston-Webster
302 Bay Area Blvd - Webster, TX
77598

International, Interdisciplinary,
and Intercultural (3-I) Approach

5 Intensive Days
7 Space Departments
Professional Networking



https://na.isunet.edu/

About ISU

The International Space University,
ISU, was founded in 1987 and is
registered in the U.S. & France as a
private, non-profit, 501(c)3 university.

ISU offers international, interdisciplinary,
and intercultural (3-I) workforce and
leadership development programs for
undergraduate and graduate students,
and professionals at any career stage

For more info about ISU,
scan the QR code:

Space Sector
Crash Course

Offers ISU’s unique 3-I brand of
training & education in a densely-
packed, b-day format

Content includes an overview of the
past, present, & future in all 7 space
departments

25 Lecture-Hours in 7 departments:

1. Space Physical Sciences

2. Space Life Sciences

3. Space Engineering

4. Space Policy and Law

5. Space Business and Management
6. Space Applications

7. Space Humanities

Interdisciplinary discussions are
customizable to specific fields or

contexts (Ex: energy)

Possible special events include

presentations open to the public and an

ISU Alumni Networking Reception

Course Details

When: November 12-17, 2023
Where: Houston, Texas USA

Crash Course venue:
« Holiday Inn Houston-Webster 302
Bay Area Blvd Webster, TX 77598
. Discount room rates are available
. Participants are responsible for their
own lodging arrangements

Who: Students and Professionals
. Undergraduate and graduate
students
. Professionals at any career stage

Cost: $5,000 (USD) per person
« Registration is open now!
« Full payment due at least 4 weeks
prior to event or when minimum
class size requirement is met

REGISTER NOW @

CRASHCOURSE@ISUNET.EDU



https://mailchi.mp/f32a1a7aa58a/isu-seful-links
https://na.isunet.edu/register/
https://na.isunet.edu/register/

