BASELINE SCHEDULE

Time	Day 0: Sun	Day 1: Mon	Day 2: Tues	Day 3: Wed	Day 4: Thurs	Day 5: Fri
09:00 10:00		Intro of Attendees	HUM Lecture 1	HUM Lecture 2	HUM Lecture 3	Closing Remarks
10:00 11:00		Intro to ISU	ENG Lecture 1	ENG Lecture 2	ENG Lecture 3	Q&A
11:00 12:00		Host Org Present	SCI Lecture 1	SCI Lecture 2	SCI Lecture 3	Final Remarks
12:00 13:00		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Concluding Luncheon
13:00 14:00		HUM Intro ENG Intro	P&L Lecture 1	P&L Lecture 2	P&L Lecture 3	
14:00 15:00		SCI Intro P&L Intro	APP Lecture 1	APP Lecture 2	APP Lecture 3	
15:00 16:00		Break APP Intro	LIF Lecture 1	LIF Lecture 2	LIF Lecture 3	
16:00 17:00		LIF Intro BUS Intro	BUS Lecture 1	BUS Lecture 2	BUS Lecture 3	
17:00 18:00		SPECIAL PUBLIC EVENT	Inter- disciplinary Discussion	Inter- disciplinary Discussion		
18:00 19:00	Welcome				Networking	
19:00 20:00	Reception				Reception	

Color Key:







(1hour time slot= 48min class + 12 min break)

ABBREVIATIONS

APP= Space Applications
BUS= Space Business and Management
ENG= Space Engineering
HUM= Space Humanities
LIF= Space Life Sciences
P&L= Space Policy and Law
SCI= Space Physical Sciences



SPACE SECTOR CRASH COURSE

12-17 November, 2023

in Houston, Texas

Holiday Inn Houston-Webster 302 Bay Area Blvd - Webster, TX 77598

- International, Interdisciplinary, and Intercultural (3-I) Approach
- 5 Intensive Days
- 7 Space Departments
- Professional Networking

About ISU

The **International Space University**, ISU, was founded in 1987 and is registered in the U.S. & France as a private, non-profit, 501(c)3 university.

ISU offers international, interdisciplinary, and intercultural (3–I) workforce and leadership development programs for undergraduate and graduate students, and professionals at any career stage

For more info about ISU, scan the **QR code**:





Space Sector Crash Course

Offers ISU's unique 3-I brand of training & education in a densely-packed, 5-day format
Content includes an overview of the past, present, & future in all 7 space departments

25 Lecture-Hours in 7 departments:

- 1. Space Physical Sciences
- 2. Space Life Sciences
- 3. Space Engineering
- 4. Space Policy and Law
- 5. Space Business and Management
- 6. Space Applications
- 7. Space Humanities

Interdisciplinary discussions are customizable to specific fields or contexts (Ex: energy)

Possible special events include presentations open to the public and an ISU Alumni Networking Reception

Course Details

When: November 12-17, 2023

Where: Houston, Texas USA

Crash Course venue:

- Holiday Inn Houston-Webster 302
 Bay Area Blvd Webster, TX 77598
- Discount room rates are available
- Participants are responsible for their own lodging arrangements

Who: Students and Professionals

- Undergraduate and graduate students
- Professionals at any career stage

Cost: \$5,000 (USD) per person

- Registration is open now!
- Full payment due at least 4 weeks prior to event or when minimum class size requirement is met



CRASHCOURSE@ISUNET.EDU